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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110608 
 

EXAMINATION SECTION 
 

RESULT NOTIFICATION NO. 61/2016 

Dated: 04-07-2016 

 

The following is the lists of candidates who have appeared for the M. Sc. Nursing Entrance 

Examination held on 25-06-2016  and are called for the 1
st
 round for counselling (Eight times 

of actual number of seats advertised in each category) scheduled on 02-08-2016 and 

Verification of Original documents one day prior the counseling by Academic Section i.e.       

1
st
 August, 2016.  

 

Further, for allocation of seats, physical counselling will be done. Candidates will exercise their 

choice of the course when called during the counselling as per their rank in their respective 

category. Choice thus made will be final & no claim will be entertained in this regard 

thereafter.  

 

However, the candidate may view their individual marks from the website 

www.aiimsexams.org. Accordingly, candidates are required to visit the website regularly for 

further updates including counselling schedule and dates for verification of original 

documents.   
 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR 1
ST

  ROUND OF COUNSELLING   

SCHEDULED ON 02-08-2016 

(OVER ALL RANK WISE LISTS) 
                                                                                                                

Un-Reserved Category 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 

1.  6810441 Parveen OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 1 

2.  6810215 Neenumol Paulose -- 2 

3.  6810819 Shweta Sharma -- 3 

4.  6810011 Esther Mary Mathew -- 4 

5.  6810834 Mahesh Kumar Sharma -- 5 

6.  6810419 Sweety -- 6 

7.  6810931 Ankita Sharma -- 7 

8.  6811229 Emi Alias -- 8 

9.  6810159 Tenzin Kelsang -- 9 

10.  6810179 Neetu Kataria -- 10 

11.  6810307 Devanshi Chowdhary OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 11 

12.  6810418 Kakali Dey -- 12 

13.  6811265 Gudiya OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 13 

14.  6811264 Yogesh Kumar Tiwari -- 14 

15.  6810363 Suman -- 15 

16.  6810541 Liya Susan Thomas -- 16 

17.  6810634 Ankita Singh -- 17 

18.  6811490 Blessy Anna Sebastian -- 18 

http://www.aiimsexams.org/
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 

19.  6811184 T Thuileiphy ST (On Merit) 19 

20.  6810589 Kiruthika -- 20 

21.  6811326 Monika Kankarwal OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 21 

22.  6810769 Biji Punnose -- 22 

23.  6810761 Anju Paul -- 23 

24.  6811128 Bobby Syiemlieh ST (On Merit) 24 

25.  6811386 Deepika Sharma -- 25 

26.  6810349 Merin Thomas -- 26 

27.  6810126 Shikha Negi -- 27 

28.  6811221 Preety Sharma -- 28 

29.  6811148 Susmita Sengupta -- 29 

30.  6811095 Pramodita -- 30 

31.  6811002 Paramjit Kaur -- 31 

32.  6811012 Nimmy Maria Jose -- 32 

33.  6810896 Chandani Joshi -- 33 

34.  6811077 Swaroop Chandra OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 34 

35.  6810908 Khina Sharma -- 35 

36.  6810103 Mary Sara Mathew -- 36 

37.  6810501 Priyanka Pandey -- 37 

38.  6810139 Vijayshree Singh OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 38 

39.  6810300 Tashi Lhamu Bhutia ST (On Merit) 39 

40.  6810720 Anubha Devagourou -- 40 

41.  6810822 Bindu Rani -- 41 

42.  6810680 Sushmita Pasi SC (On Merit) 42 

43.  6810197 Renuka Kadian -- 43 

44.  6810155 Greeshma A OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 44 

45.  6810288 Maria Riya Jose -- 45 

46.  6810615 Sudeshna Banerjee -- 46 

47.  6810115 Kapil Kumar -- 47 

48.  6810922 Pawan Kumar Prajapati OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 48 

49.  6810360 Km Madhu OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 49 

50.  6811224 Meenakshi -- 50 

51.  6810196 Divya Thakur -- 51 

52.  6810653 Ritu Rani SC (On Merit) 52 

53.  6810188 Vanita SC (On Merit) 53 

54.  6810043 Shilpa -- 54 

55.  6810127 Jaspreet Kaur Duggal -- 55 

56.  6811105 Anita OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 56 

57.  6810950 Angel Sara George -- 57 

58.  6810763 Sneha Priya -- 58 

59.  6810695 Amandeep Kaur -- 59 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 

60.  6810240 Sadhana Singh OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 60 

61.  6810251 Neeraj -- 61 

62.  6810351 Deepak Mohanan OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 62 

63.  6810546 Kevimenuo Rupre O ST (On Merit) 63 

64.  6810373 Narendra Kumar Teli OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 64 

65.  6810345 Navjot -- 65 

66.  6811051 Pousila S ST (On Merit) 66 

67.  6810529 Bikram -- 67 

68.  6810095 Satya Narayan OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 68 

69.  6810525 Namitha Josy -- 69 

70.  6810032 Shikha Khurana -- 70 

71.  6810269 Rashmiprava Das -- 71 

72.  6810059 Roshni -- 72 

73.  6810683 Remya A S OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 73 

74.  6810192 Naresh Rawat -- 74 

75.  6810816 Bindu Jose -- 75 

76.  6810211 Olyvia Ghosh OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 76 

77.  6810389 Arathi Narayanan -- 77 

78.  6810121 Mamta Kumari OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 78 

79.  6810450 Megha OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 79 

80.  6810481 Pushpa Rani -- 80 

81.  6810145 Anjna Devi -- 81 

82.  6811068 Robi Kuldeep SC (On Merit) 82 

83.  6810948 Anit Theresa Joseph -- 83 

84.  6810474 Mamta Devi -- 84 

85.  6811029 Rambha Kumari -- 85 

86.  6811354 Youdon Kelsang ST (On Merit) 86 

87.  6810098 Sonia OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 87 

88.  6810146 Mukesh Choudhary OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 88 

89.  6811363 Priyanka Thakur -- 89 

90.  6810832 Steffi Kunjumon -- 90 

91.  6811313 Kanika Sharma -- 91 

92.  6810180 Aswathy Devi -- 92 

93.  6810636 Tanya Saini -- 93 

94.  6810602 Varsha Thakur -- 94 

95.  6810455 Sonam Dolma ST (On Merit) 95 

96.  6810638 Ishani OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 96 
 

Scheduled Caste Category 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  6810680 Sushmita Pasi 42 

2.  6810653 Ritu Rani 52 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

3.  6810188 Vanita 53 

4.  6811068 Robi Kuldeep 82 

5.  6810295 Renu Prakash 107 

6.  6810122 Shally 133 

7.  6810859 Neetu 141 

8.  6811241 Dhule Aminkumar Sunil 149 

9.  6811188 Shiwali 161 

10.  6810600 Loveleen Kaur 181 

11.  6810312 Deepak Kumar Nagar 202 

12.  6810897 Himanshi 207 

13.  6810178 Archana Devi 216 

14.  6810229 Sandeep Kumar Ujjawal 226 

15.  6810225 Sushma 237 

16.  6810909 Purkha Ram Meghwal 238 

17.  6810728 Shashi Bala 239 

18.  6811418 Vanita Kumari 243 

19.  6811216 Kavita Devi 247 

20.  6811496 Seema Rani 261 

21.  6810649 Fateh Lal 265 

22.  6810823 Sathiyan M 270 

23.  6810266 Bhanwar Lal Mundotia 274 

24.  6810618 Versha Devi 283 

 

Scheduled Tribe Category 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  6811184 T Thuileiphy 19 

2.  6811128 Bobby Syiemlieh 24 

3.  6810300 Tashi Lhamu Bhutia 39 

4.  6810546 Kevimenuo Rupre O 63 

5.  6811051 Pousila S 66 

6.  6811354 Youdon Kelsang 86 

7.  6810455 Sonam Dolma 95 

8.  6811256 Anshu Sharma 117 

 

OBC (NCL) Category 

  
S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  6810441 Parveen 1 

2.  6810307 Devanshi Chowdhary 11 

3.  6811265 Gudiya 13 

4.  6811326 Monika Kankarwal 21 

5.  6811077 Swaroop Chandra 34 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

6.  6810139 Vijayshree Singh 38 

7.  6810155 Greeshma A 44 

8.  6810922 Pawan Kumar Prajapati 48 

9.  6810360 Km Madhu 49 

10.  6811105 Anita 56 

11.  6810240 Sadhana Singh 60 

12.  6810351 Deepak Mohanan 62 

13.  6810373 Narendra Kumar Teli 64 

14.  6810095 Satya Narayan 68 

15.  6810683 Remya A S 73 

16.  6810211 Olyvia Ghosh 76 

17.  6810121 Mamta Kumari 78 

18.  6810450 Megha 79 

19.  6810098 Sonia 87 

20.  6810146 Mukesh Choudhary 88 

21.  6810638 Ishani 96 

22.  6810222 Anita 98 

23.  6810421 Jyoti Chaudhary 102 

24.  6810682 Puneet Kaur 103 

25.  6811430 Naresh Kumar Yadav 105 

26.  6810815 Sonali Goswami 113 

27.  6810716 Vinod Kumar Chourasiya 116 

28.  6810762 Vikram Singh 118 

29.  6810371 Raees Ali 120 

30.  6810219 Anita 122 

31.  6810313 Neeraj Yadav 123 

32.  6810296 Pooja Yadav 124 

33.  6810104 Neethu George 126 

34.  6811517 Sunita 128 

35.  6811042 Sweety Solanki 137 

36.  6810583 Ajay Saini 138 

37.  6810663 Kanchan Kumari 139 

38.  6810017 Vikas Kumar 142 

39.  6810254 Deepak Kumar 143 

40.  6810786 Satyam Yadav 148 

41.  6810924 Anshuka 157 

42.  6810574 Jyoti Kumari 165 

43.  6810023 Amit Kumar 167 

44.  6811357 Jitendra Didel 170 

45.  6810294 Pooja Swami 172 

46.  6811288 Phateram Saini 174 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

47.  6810714 Poonam Kumari 176 

48.  6810503 Regis J 186 

 

The  candidature of the above candidates is subject  to   satisfying  the  eligibility conditions as 

laid  down  in  the Prospectus; verification of the information furnished  in their application 

forms and the verification of original certificates/documents at  the time of counseling. 
 

The above candidates are required to bring one set of photo copy of following documents mentioned 
below on one day prior  the day of 1

st
 round of counselling i.e. 1

st
 August, 2016 as mentioned in the 

Prospectus.  
 
i)  Certificate from the Board showing his/her date of birth.  

 

ii)  Certificate of B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing/ B.Sc. Nursing (Post-certificate)/Post-Basic/B. Sc. Nursing           

(4 years) from any recognized University, with 60% marks for Gen/OBC candidates and 55% marks for 

SC/ST candidates. 

 
iii)   Self attested copy of mark-sheet of the qualifying examination.  
 

iv) Certificate of Registration as Nurse & Midwife (RN/RM) with any State Nursing Council. 

 

v)   Proof of recognition of college from where the candidate has completed B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing/ B.Sc. 

Nursing (Post-certificate)/Post-Basic/B.Sc. Nursing (4 years) 

 

vi)   Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/OPH category (applicable only if mentioned in 

the application form) are required to bring the copy of the relevant certificate issued by 

the competent authority in the prescribed form as appended in the Prospectus.[OBC 

(NCL) certificate should be valid for Central Government jobs/Central Govt. 

Institutions only, otherwise claim for OBC reservation will not be considered. 

However, issuing date of OBC (NCL) Certificate should be within one year prior the 

day of 1
st
 round of counselling i.e. 01.08.2016.  

  

 

The admission of the above candidates to the M.Sc. Nursing Course  is subject to verification of their original 

certificates/documents one day prior the day of 1
st
 round of Counseling i.e. 01.08.2016 and their eligibility 

conditions as laid down in the Prospectus. 

 

NB: 

THE RESULT IS PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DATA & RECORDS. 
 

 

 

Sd/- 

Assistant Controller (Exams) 
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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110608 
 

EXAMINATION SECTION 
 

RESULT NOTIFICATION NO. 61/2016 
 

Dated: 04-07-2016 

 

The following is the lists of candidates who have appeared for the M. Sc. Nursing Entrance 

Examination held on 25-06-2016  and are called for the 1
st
 round for counselling (Eight times 

of actual number of seats advertised in each category) scheduled on 02-08-2016 and 

Verification of Original documents one day prior the counseling by Academic Section i.e.       

1
st
 August, 2016.  

 

Further, for allocation of seats, physical counselling will be done. Candidates will exercise their 

choice of the course when called during the counselling as per their rank in their respective 

category. Choice thus made will be final & no claim will be entertained in this regard 

thereafter.  

 

However, the candidate may view their individual marks from the website 

www.aiimsexams.org. Accordingly, candidates are required to visit the website regularly for 

further updates including counselling schedule and dates for verification of original 

documents.   
 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR 1
ST

  ROUND OF COUNSELLING   

SCHEDULED ON 02-08-2016 

(ROLL NUMBER WISE LISTS) 

                                                                                                                                                                                   

Un-Reserved Category 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 

1.  6810011 Esther Mary Mathew -- 4 

2.  6810032 Shikha Khurana -- 70 

3.  6810043 Shilpa -- 54 

4.  6810059 Roshni -- 72 

5.  6810095 Satya Narayan OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 68 

6.  6810098 Sonia OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 87 

7.  6810103 Mary Sara Mathew -- 36 

8.  6810115 Kapil Kumar -- 47 

9.  6810121 Mamta Kumari OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 78 

10.  6810126 Shikha Negi -- 27 

11.  6810127 Jaspreet Kaur Duggal -- 55 

12.  6810139 Vijayshree Singh OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 38 

13.  6810145 Anjna Devi -- 81 

14.  6810146 Mukesh Choudhary OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 88 

15.  6810155 Greeshma A OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 44 

16.  6810159 Tenzin Kelsang -- 9 

17.  6810179 Neetu Kataria -- 10 

18.  6810180 Aswathy Devi -- 92 

http://www.aiimsexams.org/
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 

19.  6810188 Vanita SC (On Merit) 53 

20.  6810192 Naresh Rawat -- 74 

21.  6810196 Divya Thakur -- 51 

22.  6810197 Renuka Kadian -- 43 

23.  6810211 Olyvia Ghosh OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 76 

24.  6810215 Neenumol Paulose -- 2 

25.  6810240 Sadhana Singh OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 60 

26.  6810251 Neeraj -- 61 

27.  6810269 Rashmiprava Das -- 71 

28.  6810288 Maria Riya Jose -- 45 

29.  6810300 Tashi Lhamu Bhutia ST (On Merit) 39 

30.  6810307 Devanshi Chowdhary OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 11 

31.  6810345 Navjot -- 65 

32.  6810349 Merin Thomas -- 26 

33.  6810351 Deepak Mohanan OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 62 

34.  6810360 Km Madhu OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 49 

35.  6810363 Suman -- 15 

36.  6810373 Narendra Kumar Teli OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 64 

37.  6810389 Arathi Narayanan -- 77 

38.  6810418 Kakali Dey -- 12 

39.  6810419 Sweety -- 6 

40.  6810441 Parveen OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 1 

41.  6810450 Megha OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 79 

42.  6810455 Sonam Dolma ST (On Merit) 95 

43.  6810474 Mamta Devi -- 84 

44.  6810481 Pushpa Rani -- 80 

45.  6810501 Priyanka Pandey -- 37 

46.  6810525 Namitha Josy -- 69 

47.  6810529 Bikram -- 67 

48.  6810541 Liya Susan Thomas -- 16 

49.  6810546 Kevimenuo Rupre O ST (On Merit) 63 

50.  6810589 Kiruthika -- 20 

51.  6810602 Varsha Thakur -- 94 

52.  6810615 Sudeshna Banerjee -- 46 

53.  6810634 Ankita Singh -- 17 

54.  6810636 Tanya Saini -- 93 

55.  6810638 Ishani OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 96 

56.  6810653 Ritu Rani SC (On Merit) 52 

57.  6810680 Sushmita Pasi SC (On Merit) 42 

58.  6810683 Remya A S OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 73 

59.  6810695 Amandeep Kaur -- 59 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 

60.  6810720 Anubha Devagourou -- 40 

61.  6810761 Anju Paul -- 23 

62.  6810763 Sneha Priya -- 58 

63.  6810769 Biji Punnose -- 22 

64.  6810816 Bindu Jose -- 75 

65.  6810819 Shweta Sharma -- 3 

66.  6810822 Bindu Rani -- 41 

67.  6810832 Steffi Kunjumon -- 90 

68.  6810834 Mahesh Kumar Sharma -- 5 

69.  6810896 Chandani Joshi -- 33 

70.  6810908 Khina Sharma -- 35 

71.  6810922 Pawan Kumar Prajapati OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 48 

72.  6810931 Ankita Sharma -- 7 

73.  6810948 Anit Theresa Joseph -- 83 

74.  6810950 Angel Sara George -- 57 

75.  6811002 Paramjit Kaur -- 31 

76.  6811012 Nimmy Maria Jose -- 32 

77.  6811029 Rambha Kumari -- 85 

78.  6811051 Pousila S ST (On Merit) 66 

79.  6811068 Robi Kuldeep SC (On Merit) 82 

80.  6811077 Swaroop Chandra OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 34 

81.  6811095 Pramodita -- 30 

82.  6811105 Anita OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 56 

83.  6811128 Bobby Syiemlieh ST (On Merit) 24 

84.  6811148 Susmita Sengupta -- 29 

85.  6811184 T Thuileiphy ST (On Merit) 19 

86.  6811221 Preety Sharma -- 28 

87.  6811224 Meenakshi -- 50 

88.  6811229 Emi Alias -- 8 

89.  6811264 Yogesh Kumar Tiwari -- 14 

90.  6811265 Gudiya OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 13 

91.  6811313 Kanika Sharma -- 91 

92.  6811326 Monika Kankarwal OBC (NCL) (On Merit) 21 

93.  6811354 Youdon Kelsang ST (On Merit) 86 

94.  6811363 Priyanka Thakur -- 89 

95.  6811386 Deepika Sharma -- 25 

96.  6811490 Blessy Anna Sebastian -- 18 
 

Scheduled Caste Category 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  6810122 Shally 133 

2.  6810178 Archana Devi 216 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

3.  6810188 Vanita 53 

4.  6810225 Sushma 237 

5.  6810229 Sandeep Kumar Ujjawal 226 

6.  6810266 Bhanwar Lal Mundotia 274 

7.  6810295 Renu Prakash 107 

8.  6810312 Deepak Kumar Nagar 202 

9.  6810600 Loveleen Kaur 181 

10.  6810618 Versha Devi 283 

11.  6810649 Fateh Lal 265 

12.  6810653 Ritu Rani 52 

13.  6810680 Sushmita Pasi 42 

14.  6810728 Shashi Bala 239 

15.  6810823 Sathiyan M 270 

16.  6810859 Neetu 141 

17.  6810897 Himanshi 207 

18.  6810909 Purkha Ram Meghwal 238 

19.  6811068 Robi Kuldeep 82 

20.  6811188 Shiwali 161 

21.  6811216 Kavita Devi 247 

22.  6811241 Dhule Aminkumar Sunil 149 

23.  6811418 Vanita Kumari 243 

24.  6811496 Seema Rani 261 

 

Scheduled Tribe Category 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  6810300 Tashi Lhamu Bhutia 39 

2.  6810455 Sonam Dolma 95 

3.  6810546 Kevimenuo Rupre O 63 

4.  6811051 Pousila S 66 

5.  6811128 Bobby Syiemlieh 24 

6.  6811184 T Thuileiphy 19 

7.  6811256 Anshu Sharma 117 

8.  6811354 Youdon Kelsang 86 

 

OBC (NCL) Category 

  
S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  6810017 Vikas Kumar 142 

2.  6810023 Amit Kumar 167 

3.  6810095 Satya Narayan 68 

4.  6810098 Sonia 87 

5.  6810104 Neethu George 126 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

6.  6810121 Mamta Kumari 78 

7.  6810139 Vijayshree Singh 38 

8.  6810146 Mukesh Choudhary 88 

9.  6810155 Greeshma A 44 

10.  6810211 Olyvia Ghosh 76 

11.  6810219 Anita 122 

12.  6810222 Anita 98 

13.  6810240 Sadhana Singh 60 

14.  6810254 Deepak Kumar 143 

15.  6810294 Pooja Swami 172 

16.  6810296 Pooja Yadav 124 

17.  6810307 Devanshi Chowdhary 11 

18.  6810313 Neeraj Yadav 123 

19.  6810351 Deepak Mohanan 62 

20.  6810360 Km Madhu 49 

21.  6810371 Raees Ali 120 

22.  6810373 Narendra Kumar Teli 64 

23.  6810421 Jyoti Chaudhary 102 

24.  6810441 Parveen 1 

25.  6810450 Megha 79 

26.  6810503 Regis J 186 

27.  6810574 Jyoti Kumari 165 

28.  6810583 Ajay Saini 138 

29.  6810638 Ishani 96 

30.  6810663 Kanchan Kumari 139 

31.  6810682 Puneet Kaur 103 

32.  6810683 Remya A S 73 

33.  6810714 Poonam Kumari 176 

34.  6810716 Vinod Kumar Chourasiya 116 

35.  6810762 Vikram Singh 118 

36.  6810786 Satyam Yadav 148 

37.  6810815 Sonali Goswami 113 

38.  6810922 Pawan Kumar Prajapati 48 

39.  6810924 Anshuka 157 

40.  6811042 Sweety Solanki 137 

41.  6811077 Swaroop Chandra 34 

42.  6811105 Anita 56 

43.  6811265 Gudiya 13 

44.  6811288 Phateram Saini 174 

45.  6811326 Monika Kankarwal 21 

46.  6811357 Jitendra Didel 170 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

47.  6811430 Naresh Kumar Yadav 105 

48.  6811517 Sunita 128 

 

The  candidature of the above candidates is subject  to   satisfying  the  eligibility conditions as 

laid  down  in  the Prospectus; verification of the information furnished  in their application 

forms and the verification of original certificates/documents at  the time of counseling. 
 

The above candidates are required to bring one set of photo copy of following documents mentioned 
below on one day prior  the day of 1

st
 round of counselling i.e. 1

st
 August, 2016 as mentioned in the 

Prospectus.  
 
i)  Certificate from the Board showing his/her date of birth.  

 

ii)  Certificate of B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing/ B.Sc. Nursing (Post-certificate)/Post-Basic/B. Sc. Nursing           

(4 years) from any recognized University, with 60% marks for Gen/OBC candidates and 55% marks for 

SC/ST candidates. 

 
iii)   Self attested copy of mark-sheet of the qualifying examination.  
 

iv) Certificate of Registration as Nurse & Midwife (RN/RM) with any State Nursing Council. 

 

v)   Proof of recognition of college from where the candidate has completed B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing/ B.Sc. 

Nursing (Post-certificate)/Post-Basic/B.Sc. Nursing (4 years) 

 

vi)   Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/OPH category (applicable only if mentioned in 

the application form) are required to bring the copy of the relevant certificate issued by 

the competent authority in the prescribed form as appended in the Prospectus.[OBC 

(NCL) certificate should be valid for Central Government jobs/Central Govt. 

Institutions only, otherwise claim for OBC reservation will not be considered. 

However, issuing date of OBC (NCL) Certificate should be within one year prior the 

day of 1
st
 round of counselling i.e. 01.08.2016.  

  

 

The admission of the above candidates to the M.Sc. Nursing Course  is subject to verification of their original 

certificates/documents one day prior the day of 1
st
 round of Counseling i.e. 01.08.2016 and their eligibility 

conditions as laid down in the Prospectus. 

 

NB: 

THE RESULT IS PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DATA & RECORDS. 
 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Assistant Controller (Exams) 

 


